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Girls Shot Put Relay
Waterville Middle School
Troy Howard Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Warrior Track Club
Rockland
Wiscasset Middle School

Girls Discus Throw Relay
Waterville Middle School
Warrior Track Club
Rockland
Troy Howard Middle School
Wiscasset Middle School
Airline School

67-01.00
64-00.00
62-05.00
59-11.00
45-05.00
38-00.00

162-05
133-11
120-08
105-02
89-03
49-04

Girls Javelin Throw Relay

Wiscasset Middle School
Waterville Middle School
Airline School

Troy Howard Middle School
Warrior Track Club
Rockland

Girls High Jump Relay
Waterville Middle School
Warrior Track Club
Rockland
Troy Howard Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Wiscasset Middle School

Girls Long Jump Relay
Waterville Middle School
Troy Howard Middle School
Wiscasset Middle School
Warrior Track Club
Rockland
Hermon Track and Field Club

Girls Triple Jump Relay
Waterville Middle School
Troy Howard Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Rockland

Girls Pole Vault Relay
Waterville Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Old Town Independents

145-08
131-03
129-01
117-00
89-09
80-06

13-00.00
10-06.00
7-10.0
7-06.00
4-00.00
3-04.00

34-05.50
32-09.25
32-03.50
32-00.50
27-04.75
25-06.00

86-02.50
85-04.50
63-02.50
21-00.00

16-06.00
5-00.00
4-06.00

2012 MidCoast Relays - 5/5/2012

Results

Boys Shot Put Relay
Warrior Track Club
Brewer Middle School
Waterville Middle School
Troy Howard Middle School
Old Town Independents
Wiscasset Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Airline School
Rockland
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Boys Discus Throw Relay
1 Waterville Middle School
2 Brewer Middle School
3 Troy Howard Middle School
4 Warrior Track Club
5 Old Town Independents
6 Wiscasset Middle School
7 Hermon Track and Field Club
8 Airline School

Boys Javelin Throw Relay
Troy Howard Middle School
Waterville Middle School
Airline School
Rockland
Wiscasset Middle School
Warrior Track Club
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Boys High Jump Relay
Troy Howard Middle School
Wiscasset Middle School
Warrior Track Club
Waterville Middle School
Rockland
Hermon Track and Field Club
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Boys Long Jump Relay
Waterville Middle School
Old Town Independents
Wiscasset Middle School
Troy Howard Middle School
Hermon Track and Field Club
Airline School
Warrior Track Club
Rockland
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Boys Triple Jump Relay
1 Waterville Middle School
2 Troy Howard Middle School
3 Hermon Track and Field Club

Boys Pole Vault Relay
1 Troy Howard Middle School
2 Waterville Middle School

90-01.00
88-08.00
79-08.00
75-10.00
66-07.00
63-08.00
57-05.00
28-01.00
23-03.00

258-09
254-07
245-10
202-04
154-05
151-10
139-02

99-09

255-04
242-08
216-09
190-03
182-00
180-09

13-02.00
12-10.00
12-10.00
12-08.00
4-06.00
4-04.00

36-07.00
35-11.00
34-11.50
33-04.00
31-09.00
31-01.50
12-01.00
8-11.50

77-09.00
51-07.00
46-02.00

23-00.00
19-00.00



