2012 MidCoast Relays - 5/5/2012 Results

		Tesui	· Co		
	Girls Shot Put Relay			Boys Shot Put Relay	
1	Waterville Middle School	67-01.00	1	Warrior Track Club	90-01.00
	Troy Howard Middle School	64-00.00		Brewer Middle School	88-08.00
	2				
3	Hermon Track and Field Club	62-05.00	3	Waterville Middle School	79-08.00
4	Warrior Track Club	59-11.00	4	Troy Howard Middle School	75-10.00
5	Rockland	45-05.00	5	Old Town Independents	66-07.00
				Wiscasset Middle School	
0	Wiscasset Middle School	38-00.00			63-08.00
			7	Hermon Track and Field Club	57-05.00
			8	Airline School	28-01.00
			9	Rockland	23-03.00
	C'1 D' TI D1			D D' El D1	
	Girls Discus Throw Relay			Boys Discus Throw Relay	
1	Waterville Middle School	162-05	1	Waterville Middle School	258-09
2	Warrior Track Club	133-11	2	Brewer Middle School	254-07
	Rockland	120-08		Troy Howard Middle School	245-10
_				•	
	Troy Howard Middle School	105-02		Warrior Track Club	202-04
5	Wiscasset Middle School	89-03	5	Old Town Independents	154-05
6	Airline School	49-04	6	Wiscasset Middle School	151-10
			7	Hermon Track and Field Club	139-02
				3 Airline School	99-09
	0:1 T 1: m		Č	All line School	99-09
	Girls Javelin Throw Rela	•			
1	Wiscasset Middle School	145-08		Boys Javelin Throw Relay	
2	Waterville Middle School	131-03	1	Troy Howard Middle School	255-04
3	Airline School	129-01		Waterville Middle School	242-08
		117-00		Airline School	216-09
	Troy Howard Middle School		_		
	Warrior Track Club	89-09		Rockland	190-03
6	Rockland	80-06	5	Wiscasset Middle School	182-00
			6	Warrior Track Club	180-09
	Girls High Jump Relay			Boys High Jump Relay	
		12 00 00			12 02 00
	Waterville Middle School	13-00.00		Troy Howard Middle School	13-02.00
2	Warrior Track Club	10-06.00	2	Wiscasset Middle School	12-10.00
3	Rockland	7-10.0	2	Warrior Track Club	12-10.00
	Troy Howard Middle School	7-06.00		Waterville Middle School	12-08.00
	Hermon Track and Field Club	4-00.00		Rockland	4-06.00
			_		
6	Wiscasset Middle School	3-04.00	6	Hermon Track and Field Club	4-04.00
	Girls Long Jump Relay			Boys Long Jump Relay	
1	Waterville Middle School	34-05.50	- 1	Waterville Middle School	36-07.00
	Troy Howard Middle School		- 1	waterville middle school	
		32 00 25			
	•	32-09.25	2	Old Town Independents	35-11.00
4	Wiscasset Middle School	32-03.50	2 3	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50
	•		2 3	Old Town Independents	35-11.00
	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club	32-03.50 32-00.50	2 3 4	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00
5	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75	2 3 4 5	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00
5	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club	32-03.50 32-00.50	2 3 4 5 6	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50
5	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75	2 3 4 5 6 7	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00
5	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75	2 3 4 5 6 7	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50
5	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75	2 3 4 5 6 7	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00
5 6	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75	2 3 4 5 6 7	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00
5 6	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50
5 6 1 2	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50
5 6 1 2 3	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00
5 6 1 2 3	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50
5 6 1 2 3	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00
5 6 1 2 3	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00
5 6 1 2 3 4	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Rockland Girls Pole Vault Relay	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50 21-00.00	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Boys Pole Vault Relay	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00 46-02.00
5 6 1 2 3 4	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Rockland Girls Pole Vault Relay Waterville Middle School	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50 21-00.00	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Boys Pole Vault Relay Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00 46-02.00
5 6 1 2 3 4	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Rockland Girls Pole Vault Relay Waterville Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50 21-00.00	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Boys Pole Vault Relay	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00 46-02.00
5 6 1 2 3 4	Wiscasset Middle School Warrior Track Club Rockland Hermon Track and Field Club Girls Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Rockland Girls Pole Vault Relay Waterville Middle School	32-03.50 32-00.50 27-04.75 25-06.00 86-02.50 85-04.50 63-02.50 21-00.00	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3	Old Town Independents Wiscasset Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Airline School Warrior Track Club Rockland Boys Triple Jump Relay Waterville Middle School Troy Howard Middle School Hermon Track and Field Club Boys Pole Vault Relay Troy Howard Middle School	35-11.00 34-11.50 33-04.00 31-09.00 31-01.50 12-01.00 8-11.50 77-09.00 51-07.00 46-02.00